Sunday, September 6"

Armed Services’ Day
Commodity of the Day - MSU Extension

All Day

10:30 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
12:30 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:30 p.m.

4:00 p.m.
4:30 p.m.

5:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

7:30 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

Goat - Open Dairy Milking Classes
Horse - Percheron Halter Classes
Farmer John

Bantu Wizards Acrobats

Flower Power

Caboodlestoppers

Mounted Drill Team Exhibition
Perfect Pineapple Contest
Southfield Parks & Rec Dance Dept
Lisa Lou - Variety Show

Energy Bar Contest

Poultry - Rooster Crowing Contest
Caboodlestoppers

Parent / Kid Calling

Sultana Dancers

Bantu Wizards Acrobats
Balloon-a-tics

Twins Contest

Horse - Draft Horse hitch Classes
Booth Dance Academy

Busy Bee

Farmer John

Caboodlestoppers

Wings of Love Family Affair Choir
Bantu Wizards Acrobats

Michigan Scottish Pipes & Drums

Balloon-a-tics

Hula Hoop

Super Scientific Circus
Blackberry Creek Dancers
Farmer John & Buddy

Michigan Scottish Pipes & Drums

Horse - Clydesdale 6 Horse Hitch
followed by Hitch Classes

Halfway to Hazard

Bantu Wizards Acrobats
Caboodlestoppers

Jake Owen & TBD - WYCD 99.5 FM

Farmer John
April Gibson & Wildfire

Goat Barn
Coliseum
Barnyard Express
Gazebo
Contest Corner
Peninsula Lane
Coliseum
Community Arts
Family Grove
Gazebo
Community Arts
Poultry/Rabbit Barn
Peninsula Lane
Contest Corner
Family Grove
Gazebo
Gazebo
Gazebo
Coliseum
Family Grove
Contest Corner
Barnyard Express
Peninsula Lane
Family Grove
Gazebo

Parade

Gazebo
Contest Corner
Science & Tech
Family Grove
Strolling
Parade/Retreat
Coliseum

Band Shell
Gazebo
Peninsula Lane
Band Shell
Barnyard Express
Gazebo



